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CP CASTROVILLARI (0301029A)
CASTROVILLARI - 22-12-2002 - 29-12-2002

Torneo CP CASTROVILLARI 0301029A

Luogo CASTROVILLARI  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 22-12-2002 - 29-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FLAVIO - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Alo' Lucio ITA CAL CS 1411 0 0 1949 M 107508

4 1N Armentano Alessio        ITA CAL CS 1774 0 0 1987 M 104130

11 3N Capano Domenique         ITA CAL CS 1455 0 0 1988 F 109160

3 2N Catapano Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1684 0 0 1965 M 104128

7 2N D'Elia Francesco         ITA CAL CS 1630 0 0 1970 M 109143

12 3N Fameli Alessandro        ITA CAL CS 1500 0 0 1985 M 111944

2 2N Filippelli Antonio       ITA CAL CS 1486 0 0 1945 M 104120

8 2N Grimaldi Fabio           ITA CAL CS 1660 0 0 1970 M 109145

9 2N Iorfida Dario            ITA LAZ RM 1585 0 0 1976 M 109146

15 CM Kvasov Dmitry            ITA CAL CS 2012 0 0 1977 M 118370

5 1N Parrotta Daniele         ITA EMI BO 1822 0 0 1984 M 104131

13 3N Parrotta Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1497 0 0 1986 M 111958

10 2N Ripepi Antonino          ITA LOM MI 1669 0 0 1983 M 109149

1 3N Rizzuto Antonio          ITA CAL CS 1446 0 0 1987 M 104078

14 3N Spataro Enrico           ITA UMB PG 1488 0 0 1989 M 112772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Alo' Lucio ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1949 M 107508

4 1N Armentano Alessio        ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 104130

11 3N Capano Domenique         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1988 F 109160

3 2N Catapano Francesco       ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 104128

7 2N D'Elia Francesco         ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 109143

12 3N Fameli Alessandro        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 111944

2 2N Filippelli Antonio       ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1945 M 104120

8 2N Grimaldi Fabio           ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 109145

9 2N Iorfida Dario            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 109146

15 CM Kvasov Dmitry            ITA 2012 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1977 M 118370

5 1N Parrotta Daniele         ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1984 M 104131

13 3N Parrotta Francesco       ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 111958

10 2N Ripepi Antonino          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 M 109149

1 3N Rizzuto Antonio          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1987 M 104078

14 3N Spataro Enrico           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 112772
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